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Virginia State 100/200yd Championhip Match
Fairfax Rod & Gun

Manassas, VA
12-13 October , 2012

The winners, front row Anthony Isner, Randy Jarvais, Kim, Llewellyn and Kevin Donalds Jr. in rear Dick Grosbier & Eric Leslie.

We had an excellent turnout on what turned out to not be a bad weekend, but had big promises of being really rainy and windy. | want to thank everyone who came out. Several
people travelled long distances to join us.
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18712113 to 18/13/13

HATCH
#4
S@-4X
aR-5X
2@-5X
50-4X
Se-4X
S0-5X
o@-3K
5@-5X
58-4X
S@-3X
SQ-4X
o5@-4X
38-5X
50-4K
58-3X
J0-4X
50-5XK
56-3X
S@-5K
50-2K
5@-3K
S@-2K
3@-4K
S5@-4K
S5@-3K
38-1X
49-1K
S@-3K
S@-3X

HATCH
#5
5@-4X
5@-5X%
5@-5X
5@-5%
S@-5X
5@-4X
S5@-4X
3@-2X
50 -4X
S@-4X
5@-5X
50-3X
S@-4X
5@-2X
@-4X
5@-3X
5@-3X
S@-5X
S5@-4X
S@-2X
3@-3X
30-4X
S0-4X
5@-3X
S@-2X
5@-2X
S@-4X
49-4X
2@-1X

/1203 to 1ML

HATCH HMATCH MATCH

108/208 YARD SOORE MATCH,  Fairfax Hod & Gun, Manassas Va.
10@ yard VARRINT FOR SCORE  Match ©
CHE¥ W/U NAHE MATCH MATCH HATCH
MATCH ¥1 #2 #3
185 50-5X DICK GROSBIER 5@-5X 5@-5X 5@-5X
117 50-3X Eric LESLIE 5@8-5X 5@8-3K 58-5X
186 50-4X KIN LLEWELLYN 5@-4X 5@-4K 5@-5X
113 30-1X Kewin DONALDS, JR S@-4X 5@-4X 5&-5X
205 50-1X ROBERT LLEWELLYN S@-3X 58-5X 58-5X
183 50-4X WAYNE FRANCE S@-4X 5@-5X 58-3X
203 50-3X Ed NIAZI 5@8-3X 5@-5XK 5@-3X
111 50-5X DEAN BREEDEN 5@-5K S@-4X 50-4X
213 40-4¥ Kevin DONALDS, SR 5@-5X S@-4X 58-3X
1@8 50@-5X Randy JARVIS 58-3K S@-5K 5@-5X
209 50-4X R.H. MALLORY S@-2K S@-4X 5@-4X
114 5@-5X DAVID APPLE S@-4X 5@-5K 58-2X
11@ 50-4X David RICHARDSDR S0-4X 5@-5X S@-0X
182 5@-3X STEYE STANLEY S@-4X S@-4X S@-4X
212 40-2X George KOHLER 5@-4¥ S@-3K S5@-4X
189 50-2X Robert SHAW 5@-3% S@-4X 50-4X
205 50-2X STEYE WARGO S5@-3X S@-4K 5@-2X
1@1 5@-4X Carl MOORE S@-3X 5@-2K S@-4X
187 58-4X KAY C YOUNG 5@-3% SB-2X S50-3X
112 5@-5X Dewey HANCOCK 5@-3X% 30-5SK S0-2X
204 5@-5K Jim CLIKE J@-4% S0-3X 50-3X
211 50@-3X Hillary MARTINEZ 5@-2% 50-3X 50-4X
207 3S@-1X Wayne WADLINGTON S@-2% S0-1X 50-4X
194 5S0-2K Antheny ISNER S@-3% S0-3X 5@-1X
218 5@-3X Chuck ENDERLY 5@-3% 5@-3X S50-1X
214 5@-3X WAYNE SHAW S@-3% S50-2X 58-4X
202 5@-4X Martin LAWING S@-3X 49-3X 50-2X
201 5@-4K Jack COX S@-2X 49-1X 50-2X
217 5@-2X Barry ROBERTS 49-3X 458-1X S5@0-3X
199/200 TARD SCORE MATCH,  Fairfax Rod & Gun, Manassas Va.
180 yard HUNTER  Natch 50
CHP# WsU NANE MATCH MATCH
MATCH #1 #2 #3

208 0@-3X DRLAND BUNKER

J@-2X 50-3X

#4

35

49-1K 3@-3K 3@-3X

MGG/ PLACE

250-23X
250-23X
250-23X
258-22X
250-22%
250-21X
250-20X
250-20X
200-20%
250-20K
250-19X
250-18X
256-18X
25@-18X
250-18X
250-18X
230-17X
25@-17X
250-17X
Z25@-16X%
250-16X
25@-15X
230-15X
23@-14X
250-12X
25@-12X
248-13X
248-12X
247-11X
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AGG/ PLACE

243-12X 1



168/288 YARD SCORE MATCH,  Fairfax Bod R Gun, Hansssas Va.

CHF#

106
o8
104
103
113
211
111
213
112
203
114
21@
Ll@
212
207
204
205
ez
g1
206
1e5
187
209
217
201
19
117

109/200 TARD SCORE MATCH,

CHP#

W/u
MATCH
45-0K
S@-1K
2@-2K
S@-1X
49-8K
S5@-1X
S@8-2K
49-2K
Se-1X
3@-2K
S@-ax
S50-2X
S5@-2X
40-2%
49-0X
49-2X
50-0X
49-2X
S@-2X
49-1X%
S@-1X
46-0X
47-0X
58-1X
Se-1X
49-0X
J@-2X

W/u
MATCH

200 yard VARMINT FOR SO0E

NANE

KIN LLEWELLYN
Randy JARVIS
Anthony ISHER
WAYNE FRANCE
Kevin DONALDS, JR
Hillary WARTINEZ
DEAN BREEDEN
Kevin DONALDS, SR
Devey HANCOCHK

Ed NIAZI

DAVID APPLE
Chuck ENDERLY
David RICHARDSON
George KOHLER
Wayne WADLINGTOM
Jim CLINE

STEVE WARGO
STEVE STAHNLEY
Carl MOORE
ROBERT LLEWELLYN
DICK GROSBIER
KAY C YOUNG

R.H. MALLORY
Barry ROBERTS
Jack COX

Robert SHAW

Eric LESLIE

NAHE

208 50-1K ORLAND BUNKER

HATCH
#1
5@-3%
50-1X
50-5X
50-2X
58-2X
5@-1X
58-2%
5@-1X
5@-2X%
49-2%
49-2X
49-1X%
49-2X
S@-1X
S@-2X
S@-0X
S@-1%
49-1X
49-@X
50-3X
48-1X
49-0X%
48-1X%
S5@-0%
49-1X%
48-@X
49-1X%

Fairfax Rod & Gun, Manassas Va.
%9 yard HUETER

#1

5@-2¥ 50-1¥%

NATCH
a2
50-1%
50-2X
50-2X
50-1X
50-1X
5@-2X
50-2%
50-2X%
5@-4X
50-3%
50-2X%
50-3X
50-1%
49-2X%
5@-1X
5@-1X
49-0X
5@-2X
5@-2X
45-2¥%
S5@-2X
48-1X
49-2X
49-1X%
49-2X%
48-8K
49-1X

Hatch 5
MATCH HATCH

#2

B 19/12/13 to W/13MA

Batch 5

HATCH
#3
50-3%
50-3X
50-2X
50-1X%
S5@-4X%
50-1X
50-1X%
S5@-4X
5@-2X%
5@-2%
50-3%
5@-2X
5@-3%
5@-3X
5@-3X
50-1%
5@-2X
S5@-0X
S@-4X
5@-1X
S@-1X
S@-3%
S8-1K
S@-1%
49-0K
2@-1K
49-1K

HATCH
#4
S0-3X
5@-3X
50-24
S@-4X
S@-1¥%
50-3X
S@-aX
oa-0Xx
49-1X
s@-2X
S@-2X
50-2X
S5@-1X
5@-0X
49-1X
58-3X
5@-1X
5@-2X
5@-2X
49-@X
58-2X
5@-2X
3@-1X
48-0X
49-1X
58-1X
45-1X

HATCH
#5
J0-4X
5@-5X
50-2%
5@-3X
30-2X
50-3X
50-4X
50-1X
So-1X
J0-1X
52-1X
S0-2X
S0-2X
o@-2X
S50-0X
45-2X
50-2X
J0-1X
49-2X
S@-1X
J0-1X
S@-3X
J0-2X
5@-2%
5@-3X
S@-0X
49-2X

8 10712113 to 10413713

HATCH MATCH MATCH

#3

#4

#3

49-24 49-0X 48-1X

AGG/ PLACE

250-14X
250-14X
250-13X
238-11X
250-19X
250-10X
250-@9%
250-28X%
249-10X
249-10X%
249-10X
249-10X
249-09X
249-08X%
249-@7X
249-87X
249-06X
249-26X
248-10X
248-07X
248-07K
247-@9X
247-07X
247-04X
246-85X
246-02X
245-06X
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AGG/ PLACE

246-06X% L



Grand Agg VFS
106 | Kim Llewellyn 500-37X 1
108 | Randy Jarvis 500-34X 2
113 | Kewin Donalds, Jr 500-32X 3
103 | Wayne France S500-32X 4
111 | Dean Breeden 500-29X 5
213 | Kewin Donalds, 5r 500-28X 6
104 | Anthony lsner 500-27X 7
211 | Hillary Martinez 500-25X 8
203 Ed Niazi 499-30X 9
114 | David Apple 499-28X 10
110 | David Richardson 499-27X 11
212 | George Kohler 499-26X 12
112 Dewey Hancock 499-26X 13
102 | Steve Stanley 490-24% 14
205 | Steve Wargo 499-23X 15
204 | Jim Cline 499-23X 16
207 | Wayne Wadlington 499-22X 17
210 | Chuck Enderly 499-22X 18
105 | Dick Grosbier 498-30X 19
206 | Robert Llewellyn 49E-29X 20
101 | Carl Moore 498-27X 21
209 R H Mallory 497-26X 22
107 | Kay CYoung 497-26X 23
109 Robert Shaw 496-20X 24
117 | Eric Leslie 495-29X 25
201 | Jack Cox 494-17X 26
217 | Barry Roberts 494-15X 27
Grand Agg HBR
208 | Orland Bunker 495-18X 1
# Act Cal Bbl G Smith Stock Scope X Wt Pdr Bull Wt Pri
106 | BAT 30BR Rock Creek Green Green MNF a2 0.0 | 4198 | Self 108 | Fed
108 | Rimrock | 30BR Krieger Borden RE&M March 60 0.0 4198 | Euber | 118 | WSR
113 | BAT 30BR Krieger Goodling | Hunter Sightron | 32 | 347 | 4198 | BIB 112 | Fed
103 | BAT 30WW | Krieger WF Green Leup 45 | 36.7 | 130 WF 115 | 205M
111 | BAT 30BR Brux Goodling | Hunter NF 55 | 36.0 | 130 10X 115 | 205M
213 | BAT 30BR Krieger Goodling | Hunter Leupold 45 | 35.3 | 4198 | Euber | 118 | Fed
104 | Panda 30 Krieger Long Leonard MNF 42 0.0 1]
211 | Panda 30BR Kost Goodling | Goodling MNF 42 0.0 130 10X 0 205M
203 | BAT 30BR Krieger Long Robertson | Leupold | 45 0.0 | 4198 | Cheek | 118 | Fed
110 | BAT 30BR Krieger Long Robertson | MNF 42 | 345 | 4198 | Cheek | 118 | 205M




